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Surface mounted LED downlight CITY, 18W, 3000K
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OD-605S8WLX3 | Ean: 5902560325324

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Use of the LED technology guarantees high energy efficiency and long life Can be easily surface mounted
Built-in LED driver.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Luminous flux:

Light source:

Degree of protection (IP):
Colour temperature:
Nominal voltage:

Colour:

Installation:

Dimensions - depth:
Dimensions - width:
Dimensions - height:

Colour rendering index CRI:

1300 Im

LED SMD

20

3000

230V~, 50Hz
white

surface mounting
34.5mm

226 mm

226 mm

>80
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