







## Surface mounted LED downlight CITY, 18W, 3000K

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OD-6058WLX3 | Ean: 5902560325324

ORNO



## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Use of the LED technology guarantees high energy efficiency and long life Can be easily surface mounted Built-in LED driver.









## **TECHNICAL DATA**

## General information:

Luminous flux:	1300 lm
Light source:	LED SMD
Degree of protection (IP):	20
Colour temperature:	3000
Nominal voltage:	230V~, 50Hz
Colour:	white
Installation:	surface mounting
Dimensions - depth:	34.5 mm
Dimensions - width:	226 mm
Dimensions - height:	226 mm
Colour rendering index CRI:	>80